T—
N B Global India Pvt. Ltd.

Date

Ref

Statement of Adjustment
Amount received : Rs 15,00,000.00

(Rs 10,00,000 Vide RTGS dated 17.09.2015 from Mr Pawan
kumar Srivastava s/o Mr Ratnesh Kumar Srivastav R/o D90
Saket Nagar Varanasi and Rs 5,00,000 RTGS dated
17.09.2015 from Mrs. Pooja Srivastava w/o Mr Pawan kumar
Srivastava )

Amount Adjusted : Rs14,50,000.00

(towards allotment of Flat no 504, Ripples In Omaxe
Waterscapes Sector 7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Amar Shaheed
Path, Lucknow.)

Facilitation Charges : Rs 50,000
Total: Rs 15,00,000.00

For NB Global India Pvt ltd

Prayeen Kumar Si‘%h ,
51 X3 *=& =) Wﬁﬁ}

(Authorised Signatory)




By
N B Global India Puvt. Ltd.

Date

Ref

Receipt

Received Rs 10,00,000 Vide RTGS dated 17.09.2015
from Mr Pawan kumar Srivastava s/o Mr Ratnesh Kumar
Srivastav R/o0 D90 Saket Nagar Varanasi and Rs 5,00,000
RTGS dated 17.09.2015 from on account of facilitation for
sale of Flat no 504 Ripples In Omaxe Watescapes Sector
7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Amar Shaheed Path Lucknow.

For NB Global India Pvt 1td

!

| oS =™

Praveen Kumar Singh




